/k/\s Wumw‘ﬂiﬁ{d in CC on HIIDII“[

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

2. AMENOMENTMONDIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE

P00010 See Block 16C 192115FDADALO0017 _

8. ISSUED BY CODE |TCE/DCR 7. ADMINISTERED BY (¥ ofber then flom &) CODE lICE/DCR
ICEDETENTION COMPLIANCE REMOVALS ICEDETENTION COMPLIANCE REMOVALS
IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT
OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT

801 I STREET NW SUITE 930 . 801 I STREET NW SUITE 930

WASHINGTON DC 20536 WASHINGTON DC 20536

8. NAME AND AODRESS OF CONTRACTOR Vo, stwet, commly, Skaie and 20 Code) WEWOFWAWNO

et

JOHNSON COUNTY OF
2 N MAIN COURTHOUSE . DATED TEM11)

CLEBURNE TX 760335500
[~ 1T0A MODIFICATION OF GONTRAG TIORDER NO.
X IDROIGSA~09-0014
HSCEDM-14-F-IG015
108. DATED 13y

GO0~ 0462867870000 ]muﬁm ‘ 02/18/2014

[1The above aumbered solicketion is smendod as set forth in ftem 14. The hour snd dale epecified for recsipt of Offers [Jis extended. [Jie no1 extended.
Offers must acknowledge rocsipt of this smendment prior 1o the hour end dete specified in the solickelion or 83 smanded, by ane of the foliowing methods: {a) By completing
hems 6 and 15, and reluming coples of the amendment; (b) By acknowiedging receipt of this amendment on sach copy of he offer submitted: or (¢) By
mw«mmm.muummmm FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEWVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by
virtue of this amendment you desire to changs an offer aiready submitied, such changs may be mede by telegram or lsiter, provided each telegrem or fetler mekes rafarence
19 the solitation and this smencment, 8nd is received priar (0 the opening hour and dele specified.

12. AGCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (¥ required) Net Increase: $1,265,300.00

See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. [T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED W [VEM 14,

LHeckOnE | 5 ammmmmmmm THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

8. ABDOVE NUMBERED TRACT/OROER 1S MODIFIE REFLECY THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. chaages in paying ofiice,
Wmmm)é%numnmﬁ%mmwsm% fouch s

X Unilateral Administrative Modification
£.MPORTANT:  Coniracior Elienot.  [Jis required 1o sign this document and retum 0 copies to the lesuing offics.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Orpenized by UCF section Asedinge, including soliciiaiontontract sutyact malier wheve feesibie )
DUNS Number: 046286787

CONTACT INFORMATION:

Field POC and COR: Richard Casillas (214)424-7833
Contracting Officer: Tara Murphy (202)732-2387
Contract Specialist: Rubina Satar (202) 732-2682

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding for Detention Services (CLIN 0001)
and Transportation Services {CLIN 0002) in the total amount of $1,265,300.00. Please see
CLINs for fundning period of performance.

The funding provided in this modification is the amount presently available for payment and
Continued ... .
m-mmumwm«ummmmn«tmumwmwmhumum

15A MAME AND TITLE OF SIGRER (Type o pinl) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or poin()
Tara Murphy
158 CONTRACTORIOFFEROR N 13C, DATE SIGNED _ [108. '_'i’r'ﬁ_»mM A 6C. CATE SIGNED
T T Sgnaiere of perwon semoried o sy —M % ' /0/93/5
NSN 7540-01.152-9070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1089)
Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 83263




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE  OF
CONTINUATION SHEET| 1c 01 GSA-09-0014/HSCEDH~14-F- 1G015/PO0010 2 |3
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF
{TEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY it UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) kD) (E) (F)
allotted to this task order. The service
provider agrees to perform to the point that does
not exceed the total amount currently allotted to
the items currently funded under this task order.
The service provider is not authorized to
continue to work on those item{s) beyond that
point. The Government will not be obligated to
reimburse the service provider in excess of the
amount allotted to those item(s) for performance
beyond the funding allotted.
Exempt Action: Y
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 02/01/2014 to 12/31/2014
Change Item 0001 to read as follows (amount shown
is the total amount):
0001 Detention Sexvices: Bed Day Rate $59.72 93245 [EA 59.7ﬁ 5,568,591.40
Funding Period of Performance is through December
31, 2014,
The amount for this CLIN has increased:
From: $4,672,791.40
By: $895,800.00
To: $5,568,591.40
The quantity for this CLIN has increased:
From: 78,245
By: 1,500
To: 93,245
Product/Service Code: 5206
"1 Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING- GUARD
Accounting Info:
ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000
18~62-0200~20-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00~ ~==-ve ——n
000000
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
ERODETN-DO2 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20~00-00-00 GE=25-72-00- ~wmm-e —n=
000000
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
ERODETN-D02 EA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00- -=~wee ——-
000000
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
Continued ...
BN 7540011528087 OPTIONAL FORM 338 (408
Sponeered by GSA

FMIICU;..IW




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED rAGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET| 0 1 cSA-09-0014 /HSCEDM-14-F-1G015/P00010 IR E
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) © ko (E) (F)

ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00~-00-00 GE~25-72~00- ----~- -—-
000000 .

Funded: $895,800.00

Change Item 0002 to read as follows(amount shown
is the total amount):

0002 Transportation Services 1,638,350.00
The funding period of performance is through
December 31, 2014:

The amount for this CLIN has increased:
From: $1,268,850.00

By: $369,500.00

To: $§1,638,350.00

Product/Service Code: s206

Accounting Info:

RMD10OLT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-21~31-00- ~=m=vcw w-w
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 EA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00- ————-= ~e=
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00~00 GE-21~31-00- ---~=e —=x
000000

Funded: $369,500.00

The amount for this task order has increased:
From: $5,941,641.40

By: $1,265,300.00

To: $7,206,941.40

All remaining terms and condititions are
unchanged and in full force and effect.

NON 7348-01-452-9007 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (¢-00)
Spentored by GSA
FAR (49 CFR) 83.110




