Qeknopdedgect in CC 1o Jiy

1 CONTRACT ID COCE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

2 AMENDMENTAMOOIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE

P00009 __1See Block 16C R

6 ISSUED BY CODE [ 1CE/DCR 7 ADMINISTERED BY (i othor Shen Nom 6) Co0E lICE/DCR
ICEDETENTION COMPLIANCE REMOVALS ICEDETENTION COMPLIANCE REMOVALS
IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT
OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT

801 I STREET NW SUITE $30 801 I STREET NW SUITE 930

WASHINGTON DC 20536 WASHINGTON DC 20536

0. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (o, aireel, cownly, Stale and ZIP Code) mﬁMENDMENTOFmATIONNO

=

JOHNSON COUNTY OF
2 N MAIN COURTHOUSE o8 DATED (SEETTEM 17]

CLEBURNE TX 760335500

[~ {10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRAL T/ORDER NO.
* |DROIGSA-09-0014
l!SCBDM-ld-F-IGOlS
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
COBE 462867870000 ]Fﬂcmm 02/18/2014
(O The sbove numbered soliciiation is smended as set kirth In llem 14 The hour end dsie specified for receipt of Offers ["lis exiended, [ Jis not exianded,

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specified in the salictistion or 83 emendad, by ane of the following methods: {a) By complating
Hems 8 and 15, and reluming maummmeyquwdﬁsmmmmdmmmmc)w
soparalo latier or ielegram which includes a reference fo the solicitstion and smendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOVWA.EDGEMENT TO BE RECENED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this smendment you desire lo chango en offer siready submitied, such change mey be made by lologram or leliar, provided each telegram or lotier makes referonce
o 0w solicitation and this smendment, and is received prior 10 the opening hour end dute speciied

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If roquired)

See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. {T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/IORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM W4,

CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spocily suthorly) THE CHANGES GET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. (N ITEM 10A

5 €D in
ammwwmgm rgoﬂsngmmwmgme&smnm paying office,

X Unilateral Administrative Modification
E IMPORTANT:  Corracior isnot. [Jisrequndiosignthisdocumentendestum ___ 0 copies 1o the issuing office
14_ OESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Orpentzed by UCF saclion headiags, inckadng solciatonontract subjoct mefier whors feswiole.)
DUNS Numbexr: 046286787
CONTACT INFORMATION:
Field POC ‘and COR: Richard Casillas (214)424-7833
Contracting Officer: James Dana Adams (202)732-5750
Contract Specialist: Benjamin Golway (202) 732-2562

The purpose of this administrative modification to task order HSCEDM-14-F-IGO15 is to
extend the period of performance through December 02, 2014 for the Johnson County, TX IGSA
number DROIGSA-09-0014.

The funding provided in this modification is the amount presently available for payment and -

Continued ...
Exospt g8 provided herein, &fl temas end conditions of the docusmant referenced in Kem 9A or 10A, 83 harelofore chenged. remains unchanged end in Add forcs and effect

T5A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Type or pin 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinl)
s {D. Adams
158 CONTRACTORIOF FEROR 15C DATE SIGNED 168, STATES OF 16C. DATE Sﬁa
- 2 z;o/ e |FO/1g/50
i - 9 KN (O rre 19/70 &
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
Previous adtion unusable Prestribed by GSA

FAR {48 CFR) 53 243




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

DROIGSA-09-0014/HSCEDM~14-F~-1G015/P00009

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF

ITEM NO.
(R)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

QUANTITY T
(C) kD)

UNIT PRICE
(E)

0001

allotted to this task order. The service
provider agrees to perform to the point that does
not exceed the total amount currently allotted to
the items currently funded under this task order.
The service provider is not authorized to
continue to work on those item(s) beyond that
point. The Government will not be obligated to
reimburse the service provider in excess of the
amount allotted to those item(s) for performance
beyond the funding allotted.

Exempt Action: Y

Delivery: 30 Days After Award

Discount Terms:

Net 30

Delivery Location Code: ICE/ERO

ICE ENFORCEMENT REMOVAL

IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT

801 I STREET NW

SUITE 900
WASHINGTON DC 20536

FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 02/01/2014 to 12/02/2014

Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount):

Detention Services: Bed Day Rate $59.72
Funding Period of Performance is through December
02, 2014.

The amount for this CLIN remains unchanged at:
$4,672,791.40

The quantity for this CLIN remains unchanged at:
18,245

Product/Sexvice Code: S206

Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING- GUARD

Accounting Info:

ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20~00-00-00 GE-25-72-00~ -=—=-e --=
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE=25-72-00- -----= ——-
000000

Funded: $0.00

Continued ...

78245 LA

59.72

0.00

. SN 7640.01.152.5087

OPTIONAL FORM 338 (-98)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 52,11




REfERENCEN0.0FOOGtMENTOEINGOONTM!EO PAGE OF
CONTINUATION SHEET} . 1 GSA-09-0014/HSCEDM-14-E-1G015/P00009 IR E
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (8) © ko (E) (F) E

Accounting Info:

ERODETN-DJ2 EA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE~25-72-00- ===-vw= ~w-
000000

Funded: $0.00

Change Item 0002 to read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount): .

0002 Transportation Services 0.00

The funding period of performance is through
December 02, 2014:

The amount for this CLIN remains unchanged at:
$1,268,850,.00
Product/Service Code: s206

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00~ -~==-e -—-
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 EA 32-23-00-000
18-62-~0200-20-00-00-00 GE-21~31-00- ———--- ===
000000

Funded: $0.00

The amount for this task order remains unchanged
at:

$5,941,641.40

All remaining terms and condititions are
unchanged and in full force and effect.

NEN 7840-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 338 (4-38)
Spongored by GSA
FAR 48 COFIG 8).110




