AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACTID CoDE PAGE OF PAGES

1| 3
2. AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. {f epplicable)
P00012 See Block 16C 192115FDADALO0017.2
6. ISSUED 8Y COVE [1CE/DCR 7. ADMINISTERED BY {# olher than Xem 6) CO0E IICE/DCR
ICEDETENTION COMPLIANCE REMOVALS ICEDETENTION COMPLIANCE REMOVALS
IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT
OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT
801 I STREET NW SUITE 930 801 I STREET NW SUITE 930
WASHINGTON DC 20536 WASHINGTON DC 20536
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Wo., ghreel, counly, Stzle and P Code) ) AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION RO.
il 1
JOHNSON COUNTY OF
2 N MAIN COURTHOUSE . DATEO (SEE ITEM 11)
CLEBURNE TX 760335500
x |10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
DROIGSA-09-0014
JASCEDM-14-F-I1G015
108. DATED {SEE JTEM 13)
CODE 0462867870000 IFM"YWDE 02/18/2014
T TRISTIENONLY APPUES T0 AUENGNENTS OF GOLIGITATIONS
[JThe above bered solick s . *auzmu‘mummmmwuwuam Ois sdended, Qs not extended.
mwmwdmmmbnmmummum«uwwmummmmweonwmg
Hems 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the i, {b) By acknoudedging receipt of this smendment on each copy of the olfer submitied; o {c) By

sepasalo lolter o telegrans which includes a referanos to the solickation and amendment nucsbers. FARURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEWVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. N by
maﬁmmmbmmmmmmwnqummmum.mdamxmauammmm
to the solicitation and this drmenl, 3nd is received prior to the opening hour and dale specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (f requived) Net Decrease: -$888,340.70
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IY MODIFIES THE CONT RACY/ORDER RO. AS DESCRIBED M ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: {Specily suthonly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE 1N THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. N ITEM 10A

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFEED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (swch as changes la paying office,
appropration dals, ekc:) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(h).

T | CTHISSUPPLENENTAL AGRECMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANY 16 AU THORITY OF
T | O.-OTHER [Specly Iyps of moaAcation and avthorly)
X Biilateral Administrative Modification
E.IMPORTANT:  Contractor (Jisnot,  [E)ks required to 5ign this document and ratum 1 copies 1o the {ssuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Oganized by UCF section headings, inchuding sonciaBorno t subjact matter wheve feasible.)

DUNS Number: 046286787

CONTACT INFORMATION:

Field POC and COR: Richard Casillas (214)424-7833
Contracting Officer: Gregory Anderson [202)732-2559
Contract Specialist: Rubina Satar {202) 732-2682

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligated remaining funds from Detention Services
{CLIN 0001) and Transportation Services {CLIN 0002) in the total amount of $888,340.70

{a)The funds are being de-obligated from the information below, which correspondence with
the data in the Federal Financial Management System (FFMS):

Continued ...
wummamgmmahwm«hmm«1mu~ foce changed, - hanged and in full foros and etfect
15A.NAMEANO‘NTLEOFSI;NER{MQOIM 16A. NAME ANDTITLEOFOONTRAC’“NGOFHCER(MOIM
20.‘ er Waramon , Co - Judge Gregory Anderson
. CONTRACTORIOFFER = 115C_DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED
N /oo,
m =) S)Q‘(g hl;c_a 272015
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 M STANDARD FORM 30 (REV] 10.99)
Previous eddion unussbile Proscribad by GSA

FAR {48 CFR) 53243

HCOPY Pk Tiheser sty framdse iy




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE  OF
CONTINUATION SHEET, - 1 GSA-09-0014/HSCEDM-14~F-1G015/P00012 2 3
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONYRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF
ITEM NO. SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
{h) (B) (C} (D) {E} (F)
Line Item 12, MDL 1 in the amount of $837,095.24
Line Item 14, MDL 1 in the amount of $51,245.46
Exempt Action: Y
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 02/01/2014 to 01/31/2015%
Change Item 0001 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):
0001 Detention Services: Bed Day Rate $59.72 -14017LEA 59.74 -837,095.24
Funding Period of Performance is through Januvary
31, 2015.
The dollar amount for CLIN 0001 is hereby
decreased
From: $5,568,591.40
By: -$837,095.24
To: $4,731,496.16
The quantity for CLIN 0001 is hereby decreased
From: 93,245
By: -14,017
To: 79,228
Product/Service Code: 5206
Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING- GUARD
Accounting Info:
ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00—~ ———-ec ——=
000000
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00- -——vne-e ———
000000
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
ERODETN-DO2 EA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00- ———-—— —=-
000000
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00- —--——— ———
000000
Funded: -$837,095.24
Change Item 0002 to read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount):
Continued ...
NSN 7540.01-152-8087

OPTICNAL FORM 336 (4-85)
Spensoted by GSA
FAR {48 GFR) 63.130

e o i i




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE  OF
CONTINUATION SHEET| - 5 1GSA-09-0014 /HSCEDM-14-F-1G015/P00012 3 |3
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JORNSON COUNTY OF
ITEM NO. SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTITY it UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) Kb) {E) (F}
0002 Transportation Services -51,245.46

The funding period of performance is through
January 31, 2015:

The amount for this CLIN has increased:
From: $1,719,750.00

By: $51,245.46

To: $1,668,504.54

Product/Service Code: s206

Accounting Info:
RMD10OLT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00~ ~~---n ——
000000
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
RMD1OLT-000 EA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00- —————- ——-
000000
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
RMD1OLT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00- ———-—— -~
000000
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
RMD1OLT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00~ ————-~ ——-
000000
Funded: -$51,245.46
Discount Terms:

Net 30
The amount for this task order has decreased:
From: $7,288,341.40
By: -$888,340.70
To: $6,400,000.70

Al]l remaining terms and condititions are
unchanged and in full force and effect.

SN 7640.61-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 338 {4-88)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53,110




